HDLC-UART
Datasheet
HDLC-UART
Web：www.yacer.com.cn
Isolate Embedded Module Rev.2024.0301

	1.2Features
	1.3Applications
	1.4Order Information
	1.5Technical Specifications
	1.6Mechanical Data
	2Hardware and Physical Interfaces
	2.1Appearance
	2.2LED Indicators
	2.3Pin Definition
	2.3.1X1: 1x13 2.54mm pitch connector
	2.3.2X2: 1x13 2.54mm pitch connector